

Corporate Communications & Investor Relations Head Office: LOKMANGAL, SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE-5 TELE:-020 25614495, 25614366, 25514501 to 12 Extn.

PRESS RELEASE

Shri. Rohit Rishi assumes charge as Executive Director of Bank of Maharashtra



Pune, 01st November, 2023: Shri Rohit Rishi joined as Executive Director, Bank of Maharashtra on 1st November 2023. Prior to joining BoM, Shri Rohit Rishi was Field General Manager (FGM) in Delhi with Indian Bank. He brings with him a wealth of experience spanning over 28 years in the Banking Industry.

Shri Rohit Rishi is a B. Tech (Textiles), MBA (Finance) & CAIIB with multifaceted expertise in the banking arena. His journey began in 1995 when he joined Indian Bank as an Industrial Development Officer. Shri Rishi's career trajectory emphasizes his ability to drive sustained growth with the adoption of digital operational frameworks and innovative solutions to meet the unique demands of the Indian market. Over the years, he has worked in various roles, contributing significantly to the organizational growth and transformation.

Shri Rohit Rishi has vast experience in the field of MSME, Mid-Corporate and Corporate credit, where his knowledge and insights have extended to diverse range of industries. His involvement in crafting and implementing policies have been instrumental in navigating the complexities of regulations while maintaining a balanced and secure financial environment. In the realm of product development, his expertise has spanned a wide array of banking products which has resulted in introduction of cutting-edge financial solutions that cater to the evolving needs of customers.

Shri Rohit Rishi's appointment as the Executive Director marks a significant milestone for Bank of Maharashtra, and his extensive experience and professional acumen make a valuable addition to the bank's leadership team. The bank is eager to harness substantial gains from his arrival whose visionary leadership will propel the institution to greater heights.
